

(i	Requestor's Name)	
	Address)	
•	·	
(/	Address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
		_
(E	Business Entity Name)	
	Document Number)	
(•	2004mont (tambér)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
0		
Special Instructions t	10101171	
WILLO	0 (01171	
		1
		1
	Office Use Only	912



97/29/22--01009--002 **160.00



COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJE	One Free S	Streaming				
		Name	of Limited	Liability C	Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fo	ee(s) are sub	mitted for	filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter t	o the follo	wing:	
	Jephthe Lou	is-Charles				
			Na	me of Pers	son	
				_		
			Fi	rm/Compa	ny	
	5284 Sancer	те Circle				
				Address		
	Lake Worth,	, FL , 33463				
	· ·		City/St	ate and Zij	p Code	
		ning@gmail.com E-mail address: (to b	ne used for fi	thire annu	al report potificati	ion
Cor fresh		·			ai report nonneau	on)
ror iurth	er information co	ncerning this matter	, piease caii:			
	Jephthe Loui	s-Charles	470 at (31	13-4417	
	Nam	e of Person	Area C	ode D	Paytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	he following amoun	t:			
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus (Certified C	Filing Fee & opy py is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			et Address	
		iling Section			Filing Section Di Centre of Tallaha	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327				2415 N. Monroe Street Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ONE FREE STREA				
(Must con	tain the words "Limited I	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited	I Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
5284 SANCERRE CIR		5284	5284 SANCERRE CIR	
LAKE WORTH, FL 33463		LAF	LAKE WORTH, FL 33463	
				
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan			<mark>nt's Signature:</mark> You must designate an individua	lor
another business entity with an				
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered	agent are:		
	JEPHTHE LOUIS-CI	HARLES		7 1 L - L 29
	Name			
	5284 SANCERRE CIR			20 E
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	Florida street address	· —		~17 c** 17
	Florida street address LAKE WORTH	FL	33463	mg 圣·
			33463 Zip	ELTLONG ELTLONG
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the o	LAKE WORTH City agent and to accept serving, I hereby accept the appearovisions of all statutes re	FL State ce of process for the pintment as register that the proper	Zip e above stated limited liability cor red agent and agree to act in this or r and complete performance of my	capacity. I y duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager M. Paul Henry ATHIS PO BOX 541662 Greenacres, FL, 33454 MGR M. Jephthe LOUIS-CHARLES 5284 Sancerre Circle Lake Worth, FL, 33463 PO BOX 541662 Greenacres, FL, 33454 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. **REOUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Athis Paul Henry